5331 430A #'J/\JL—x% Cutter Brake

g

00000 O 0 O MENU BACK

17
RIS =
Forward - é >, Q
TN ﬂ' X
12 16113 15
i
Jraauy.
24 14" 5
19
/ 20
/ /21
R HmES BB m & Fh fEs| # <t " A E g =&
#a
4

NO. PART NO. PART NAME | Q'ty | DESCRIPTION| R/P| FROM ~ UP TO SERIAL NO. | REMARKS
1 5321 2451 000 |tV PIN 1

2 | 53314301 000 |[7'54vhk BRACKET 1

3 | 0750 0562 054 |A'7Yvy BEARING 2 |6205DDU

4 | 0741 0005 200 |cYvy" RING 2 |H52

5 | K710 0110 020 |F& Lk BOLT 4 [M10x20(7T)

6 | 5321 2459 000 |[7'L—%7°L—F PLATE 1

7 | K710 0108 016 |F# ILb BOLT 4 |M8x16(7T)

8 | 53314305000 |7'L—%Ln'— LEVER 1

9 | 0740 0001 600 |[CYv%" RING 1 |[S16

10 | 7305 9901 000 [Ya—tyh SHOE set 1

12 | 5331 4307 000 | JLb BOLT 1

13 | 3208 3410 000 |4—yn'v4l TURNBUCKLE 1 |M8 %50

14 | 5321 2465 000 [+ Vb BOLT 1

15 | A301 0108 003 |+9b NUT 1 |M8

16 | A301 2108 003 |Fvb NUT 1 |M8L

17 | 3205 2004 000 [27)v%" SPRING 1 |#50

18 | 5321 2467 001 |77 PULLEY 1

19 | 0571 0007 040 |%— KEY 1 |7x40

20 | 3651 0011 000 |PW WASHER 1

21 | K710 0610 020 |Fi'JLk BOLT 1 |M10 % 20(7T)

22 | 03500140 818 |PW WASHER 2 [8x18x16

23 | 05230108 000 |A+y7°EY PIN SNAP 118

24 | 05200125016 |7ty PIN SPLIT 1 |25%x16

CM141 —24— 2009/December




	MENU BACK: 


